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Please refer to following plots: 

 
 

Band 13 5MHz/784.5/High QPSK 1@24 
 

Band 13 5MHz/784.5/High QPSK 25@0 

 
 

Band 13 5MHz/784.5/High 16QAM 1@24 
 

Band 13 5MHz/784.5/High 16QAM 25@0 

 
 

Band 13 5MHz/779.5/Low QPSK 1@0 
 

Band 13 5MHz/779.5/Low QPSK 25@0 
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Band 13 5MHz/779.5/Low 16QAM 1@0 
 

Band 13 5MHz/779.5/Low 16QAM 25@0 

 
 

Band 13 10MHz/782.0/High QPSK 1@49 
 

Band 13 10MHz/782.0/High QPSK 50@0 

 
 

Band 13 10MHz/782.0/High 16QAM 1@49 
 

Band 13 10MHz/782.0/High 16QAM 50@0 
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Band 13 10MHz/782.0/Low QPSK 1@0 
 

Band 13 10MHz/782.0/Low QPSK 50@0 

 
 

Band 13 10MHz/782.0/Low 16QAM 1@0 
 

Band 13 10MHz/782.0/Low 16QAM 50@0 

 
 

Band 7 5MHz/2567.5/High QPSK 1@24 
 

Band 7 5MHz/2567.5/High QPSK 25@0 
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Band 7 5MHz/2567.5/High 16QAM 1@24 
 

Band 7 5MHz/2567.5/High 16QAM 25@0 

 
 

Band 7 5MHz/2502.5/Low QPSK 1@0 
 

Band 7 5MHz/2502.5/Low QPSK 25@0 

 
 

Band 7 5MHz/2502.5/Low 16QAM 1@0 
 

Band 7 5MHz/2502.5/Low 16QAM 25@0 
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Band 7 10MHz/2565.0/High QPSK 1@49 
 

Band 7 10MHz/2565.0/High QPSK 50@0 

 
 

Band 7 10MHz/2565.0/High 16QAM 1@49 
 

Band 7 10MHz/2565.0/High 16QAM 50@0 

 
 

Band 7 10MHz/2505.0/Low QPSK 1@0 
 

Band 7 10MHz/2505.0/Low QPSK 50@0 
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Band 7 10MHz/2505.0/Low 16QAM 1@0 
 

Band 7 10MHz/2505.0/Low 16QAM 50@0 

 
 

Band 7 15MHz/2562.5/High QPSK 1@74 
 

Band 7 15MHz/2562.5/High QPSK 75@0 

 
 

Band 7 15MHz/2562.5/High 16QAM 1@74 
 

Band 7 15MHz/2562.5/High 16QAM 75@0 
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Band 7 15MHz/2507.5/Low QPSK 1@0 
 

Band 7 15MHz/2507.5/Low QPSK 75@0 

 
 

Band 7 15MHz/2507.5/Low 16QAM 1@0 
 

Band 7 15MHz/2507.5/Low 16QAM 75@0 

 
 

Band 7 20MHz/2560.0/High QPSK 1@99 
 

Band 7 20MHz/2560.0/High QPSK 100@0 
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Band 7 20MHz/2560.0/High 16QAM 1@99 
 

Band 7 20MHz/2560.0/High 16QAM 100@0 

 
 

Band 7 20MHz/2510.0/Low QPSK 1@0 
 

Band 7 20MHz/2510.0/Low QPSK 100@0 

 
 

Band 7 20MHz/2510.0/Low 16QAM 1@0 
 

Band 7 20MHz/2510.0/Low 16QAM 100@0 
 
  



Bay Area Compliance Laboratories Corp. (Shenzhen)                     Report No.: 2401T35202E-RF-00A 

Page 9 of 19 

 

 
 

Band 38 5MHz/2617.5/High QPSK 1@24 
 

Band 38 5MHz/2617.5/High QPSK 25@0 

 
 

Band 38 5MHz/2617.5/High 16QAM 1@24 
 

Band 38 5MHz/2617.5/High 16QAM 25@0 

 
 

Band 38 5MHz/2572.5/Low QPSK 1@0 
 

Band 38 5MHz/2572.5/Low QPSK 25@0 
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Band 38 5MHz/2572.5/Low 16QAM 1@0 
 

Band 38 5MHz/2572.5/Low 16QAM 25@0 

 
 

Band 38 10MHz/2615.0/High QPSK 1@49 
 

Band 38 10MHz/2615.0/High QPSK 50@0 

 
 

Band 38 10MHz/2615.0/High 16QAM 1@49 
 

Band 38 10MHz/2615.0/High 16QAM 50@0 
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Band 38 10MHz/2575.0/Low QPSK 1@0 
 

Band 38 10MHz/2575.0/Low QPSK 50@0 

 
 

Band 38 10MHz/2575.0/Low 16QAM 1@0 
 

Band 38 10MHz/2575.0/Low 16QAM 50@0 

 
 

Band 38 15MHz/2612.5/High QPSK 1@74 
 

Band 38 15MHz/2612.5/High QPSK 75@0 
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Band 38 15MHz/2612.5/High 16QAM 1@74 
 

Band 38 15MHz/2612.5/High 16QAM 75@0 

 
 

Band 38 15MHz/2577.5/Low QPSK 1@0 
 

Band 38 15MHz/2577.5/Low QPSK 75@0 

 
 

Band 38 15MHz/2577.5/Low 16QAM 1@0 
 

Band 38 15MHz/2577.5/Low 16QAM 75@0 
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Band 38 20MHz/2610.0/High QPSK 1@99 
 

Band 38 20MHz/2610.0/High QPSK 100@0 

 
 

Band 38 20MHz/2610.0/High 16QAM 1@99 
 

Band 38 20MHz/2610.0/High 16QAM 100@0 

 
 

Band 38 20MHz/2580.0/Low QPSK 1@0 
 

Band 38 20MHz/2580.0/Low QPSK 100@0 
 
  



Bay Area Compliance Laboratories Corp. (Shenzhen)                     Report No.: 2401T35202E-RF-00A 

Page 14 of 19 

 

 
 

Band 38 20MHz/2580.0/Low 16QAM 1@0 
 

Band 38 20MHz/2580.0/Low 16QAM 100@0 

 
 

Band 41 5MHz/2687.5/High QPSK 1@24 
 

Band 41 5MHz/2687.5/High QPSK 25@0 

 
 

Band 41 5MHz/2687.5/High 16QAM 1@24 
 

Band 41 5MHz/2687.5/High 16QAM 25@0 
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Band 41 5MHz/2498.5/Low QPSK 1@0 
 

Band 41 5MHz/2498.5/Low QPSK 25@0 

 
 

Band 41 5MHz/2498.5/Low 16QAM 1@0 
 

Band 41 5MHz/2498.5/Low 16QAM 25@0 

 
 

Band 41 10MHz/2685.0/High QPSK 1@49 
 

Band 41 10MHz/2685.0/High QPSK 50@0 
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Band 41 10MHz/2685.0/High 16QAM 1@49 
 

Band 41 10MHz/2685.0/High 16QAM 50@0 

 
 

Band 41 10MHz/2501.0/Low QPSK 1@0 
 

Band 41 10MHz/2501.0/Low QPSK 50@0 

 
 

Band 41 10MHz/2501.0/Low 16QAM 1@0 
 

Band 41 10MHz/2501.0/Low 16QAM 50@0 
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Band 41 15MHz/2682.5/High QPSK 1@74 
 

Band 41 15MHz/2682.5/High QPSK 75@0 

 
 

Band 41 15MHz/2682.5/High 16QAM 1@74 
 

Band 41 15MHz/2682.5/High 16QAM 75@0 

 
 

Band 41 15MHz/2503.5/Low QPSK 1@0 
 

Band 41 15MHz/2503.5/Low QPSK 75@0 
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Band 41 15MHz/2503.5/Low 16QAM 1@0 
 

Band 41 15MHz/2503.5/Low 16QAM 75@0 

 
 

Band 41 20MHz/2680.0/High QPSK 1@99 
 

Band 41 20MHz/2680.0/High QPSK 100@0 

 
 

Band 41 20MHz/2680.0/High 16QAM 1@99 
 

Band 41 20MHz/2680.0/High 16QAM 100@0 
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Band 41 20MHz/2506.0/Low QPSK 1@0 
 

Band 41 20MHz/2506.0/Low QPSK 100@0 

 
 

Band 41 20MHz/2506.0/Low 16QAM 1@0 
 

Band 41 20MHz/2506.0/Low 16QAM 100@0 
 


